105000061426

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
•	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(0)	(0) (5) (5)	
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
·	•	·
	ocument Number)	
(DC	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	i iii.g Oiliooli	
1		ł
:		1

Office Use Only



000055804280

06/15/05--01028--016 **125.00

FILEU
2005 JUN 15 PH 2: 25
2015 JUN 15 PH 2: 25
2017 AHASSEE, FLORIDA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Regis	tration Section ion of Corporations					. — · ·	
SUBJECT:	DOOH LA LA CREPES	i, LLC			29		
_	()	ame of Limite	d Liability Co	mpany)			
	Articles of Organization a						
Please return a	Il correspondence concer	ning this matte	er to the follow	ving:			
_	Yasmeen Samhan					_	
		0	Name of Persor	1)			
000H LA 1	A CREPES, LLC		T***** (C)		<u> </u>		
		(Firm/Company)	E	IN JUN 15 PH 2: 23	73
						三里	芒 "
918	E. Highland DR.		(633	m
			(Address)			門司王	0
						70.7	
	Lakeland, FL, 3381		/State and Zip ('ode)		Beg	д
		(City	oute and Dip	,		, ^C U	
For further inf	ormation concerning this	matter, please	call:				
Yasmeen Sa	(Name of Person)		at (305	Oode & Daytime Te	alanhana Numbar)		
	(Name of Person)		(Alca	Code & Daytime To	elephone (valueer)		
Enclosed is a	check for the followin	g amount:					
Ø \$125.00 Fil	ing Fee	Filing Fee & f Status	Certified (O Filing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed)	S160.00 Fili Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &	
	STREET ADDRESS	5:		MAILING A			
	Registration Section Division of Corporati	ons		Registration S Division of Co			
	409 E. Gaines Street	-		P.O. Box 632			

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Name: Yasmeen Samhan Address: 915 E. Highland Dr.

Lakeland, FL, 33813 Phone Number: 305-606-8714



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

OOOH LA LA CREPE	ES, LLC		1 -
ARTICLE II - Ado			
The mailing address	s and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
915 E. Highland DR.		915 E. Highland DR.	
Lakeland, FL 33813		Lakeland, FL, 33813	
		segistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature segistered agent are:	1
		يو مسد المينا لينس	
	Yasmeen Samhan	हैं, ज	= :. m
	Yasmeen Samhan	Name SEE	ED
•	Yasmeen Samhan 915 E. Highland DR	FER 2	ED
•	915 E. Highland DR	50美 本	ED
	915 E. Highland DR	FER 2	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Yasmeen Samhan
	915 E. Highland DR. Lakeland, FL, 33813
MGRM	Karam Abousharkh
	9000 SW 122nd PL. APT#303
	Miami, FL, 33186
(Use attachment if necessary) NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se of this document const that the facts stated leads to the facts of the fa	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
Yasmeen Samhan	

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)